

Nagendra Kumar

Wazirganj Jodhebagha + 0 Bhareti Distt Yada

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Tola

E.E. R.W.D. (W)

A.E. R.W.D. (W)

DIVISION

Gaya

SUB-DIVISION

Wazirganj

Measurement Book

3355

W.D.B. (W.D.B.)

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement :

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Wozingani Todlibigla to Phaschi Purbhi Yadar-tola.					
Agency - Nayanda Kumar					
Agreement No - 04/SPD/MSY 2024-25					
Dac - 10.9.2024					
Toc - 9.3.2025					
Date of Measurement - 6.3.2025					
(1) E/w in error -					

[illegible]

4th & final A/c Bill
4th on A/c Bill
20

Sch. XLV-Form No 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Waringanj					
Jodh bigha to Bhareti					
Purbi Yader dola.					
Agency - Nagendra Kumar					
Sgtt No - 54/SB/10/2024-25					
Doc - 10.09.24					
T.O.C - 09.09.25					
Date of measurement					
1/ clearing and grubbing					
460' 00" x 3.50' = 1618' 00" sqm					
or 0.32 hectare					

1/ Const of panel concrete pavement			
mbo grade.			
10x4.12x0.1	=	4.12 m ³	
4.3x284x0.1	=	1.22 m ³	
7.0x3.4x0.1	=	2.38 m ³	
3.0x3.53x0.1	=	1.06 m ³	
12700x15x3.75x0.1	=	67.30 m ³	
9x3.75x0.1	=	3.38 m ³	
6x3.66x0.1	=	2.20 m ³	
7700x15x3.81x0.1	=	40.01 m ³	
5x3.81x0.1	=	1.91 m ³	
6x3.73x0.1	=	2.24 m ³	
7x3.0x0.1	=	2.10 m ³	
15x3.91x0.1	=	5.87 m ³	
6x4.11x0.1	=	2.47 m ³	

Abstract of cost

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/3) Clearing & grubbing road grd.					
P/20		0.32	feet		
②		76926	08		
					→ Rs 24516.00
(2/9) Cost of panel concrete Pavement - 100 ft x 12 ft.					
P/21		173	14	m ²	
②		7717	52	/m ²	
					→ Rs 1336211.00
(3/10) Laying Brick. Soling on prepared sub-grade.					
P/21		229	15	sqm	
②		519	25	/sqm	
					→ Rs 118986.00
(4/13) Ordinary kiln-dried P/21 2 nos					
②		2735	13	/cc	
					→ Rs 5470.00
(5/14) 200 mm stone P/21 2 nos					
②		776	54	/cc	
					→ Rs 1558.00
(6/15) Painting two coats on new concrete surface.					
(P/21) 66.96		89	m		
②		139	16	/sqm	
					→ Rs 9318.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(37/7) Const. of Crsb by Boring well grouted material.					
P/17	175.185 m ³				
(2) 2086.63 / m ³					
					Rs 365546.00
(37/8) Boring laying Scaffolding & Gunpowder made - 3 materials					
P/17	128.812 m ³				
(2) 3204.40 / m ³					
					Rs 412765.00
					Rs 412050.00

					Rs 4151201.00
Less 18% Crsb					Rs 747216.18
Add 1% L. cess					Rs 41512.01
Add S.F					Rs 97553.22
					Rs 5037482.41
Less 2.42%					Rs 125433.31
					Rs 4912049.10
Less previous bill					Rs 995687.00
P.No 8					Rs 626718.00
P.No - 12					Rs 1174801.00
P.No - 19					Rs 2114843.00
Signature					
16/07/25					
JE					
Signature					
16/07/25					
A.E					